OPTICAL DOME
Professional custom processing dome lens more than
fourteen years.  Recognized quality worldwide.
Excellent Service
Quality Management System
Processing Capacity
The Basic Information
ECOPTIK  was founded in 2011 ,located in Changchun,China.

4. Thickness tolerance : In general ±0.1mm , Best ±0.02mm
5. Surface Quality: 60/40, 40/20, 20/10,10/5
6. Surface fringe: 10(5)-3(0.5)
7. Chemical strengthening treatment
8. Coating: Antireflection(AR)coating or upon customers’request
9. Annual production capacity: over 300,000 pcs
Ultraviolet (UV) DomeVisible (VIS) Dome Infrared (IR) Dome
Dome with Hole Dome With Flange Hyper-hemisphere Dome
Exceeding 55% of the maximum achievable radius of the size.
Type No. Out diameter
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Wall thickness
(mm)
ECO-D-10 10 5 1
ECO-D-15 15 8 1.5
ECO-D-24A 24 12 2
ECO-D-24B 24 13 2
ECO-D-25A 25 12.5 2
ECO-D-25B 25 12.5 4
ECO-D-25C 25 14.5 2
ECO-D-28A 28 14 1.5
ECO-D-28B 28 16 1.5
ECO-D-30A 30 15 2
ECO-D-30B 30 16 2
ECO-D-30C 30 16 4
ECO-D-30D 30 16.5 2
ECO-D-30E 30 17 2
ECO-D-32A 32 16 2
ECO-D-32B 32 16 4
ECO-D-32C 32 17 2
ECO-D-32D 32 17 4
ECO-D-36 36 18 2
ECO-D-40A 40 20 2
ECO-D-40B 40 21 2
ECO-D-50A 50 25 2
ECO-D-50B 50 25 4
ECO-D-50C 50 26 2
ECO-D-50D 50 26.6 2
ECO-D-50E 50 28 2
ECO-D-60 60 30 5
Type No. Out diameter
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Wall thickness
(mm)
ECO-D-70A 70 35 5
ECO-D-70B 70 35 8
ECO-D-75 75 37.5 3
ECO-D-76 76 38 6
ECO-D-80 80 40 4
ECO-D-100A 100 50 2
ECO-D-100B 100 50 4
ECO-D-100C 100 50 5
ECO-D-127 127 50.8 4
ECO-D-136 136 60 4
ECO-D-140A 140 70 4
ECO-D-140B 140 70 12
ECO-D-170 170 56 6.5
ECO-D-180 180 60 7.5
ECO-D-184 184 61 7
ECO-D-190 190 95 5
ECO-D-203 203 80 4
ECO-D-212 212 106 6
ECO-D-230 229.6 87.4 8
APPLICATIONS OF DOMES
From environmental monitoring to national defense
technology, a wide range of applications